Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE TRANSFORMERS
JBK3-250VA Marine Control
Transformer
JBK3-250VA Marine Control Transformer Type Rated capacity Primary rated voltage
Secondary rated voltage （VA） （V） ...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Marine Transformers
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Transformers Model / SKU JBK3-250VA-Marine-Control-
Transformer
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
JBK3-250VA Marine Control Transformer
Type Rated capacity Primary rated voltage Secondary rated voltage
（VA） （V） （V）
JBK3-40 40 220 6,24,36,110
JBK3-63 63 380 6-24-110
JBK3-100 100 380±5% 36-110
JBK3-160 160 440 127
0.073628s
6/14/26, 4:50 AM JBK3-250VA Marine Control Transformer - Datasheet
JBK3-250 250 220
JBK3-400 400 380
JBK3-630 630 440
JBK3-800 800
JBK3-1600 1600
JBK3-2500 2500
0.073628s
6/14/26, 4:50 AM JBK3-250VA Marine Control Transformer - Datasheet